 9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw V1
A B C D E
0.45 Ref. 0.5 Ref. 2.0 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2
DC
Resistance
(Ω)
Rated

0.88 300 50 10
0.95 160 50 10
Ordering information
CMA - 05 - Y - T - 750 - M
(1)  (2)  (3) (4)    (5)    (6)
( 1 ) Type : COMMON MODE CHOKE
( 2 ) Size : 05 is size
( 3 ) Tolerance : Y=±25%
( 4 ) Packaging style : Taping Reel
( 5 ) Inductance : 750 for 75Ω, 900 for 90Ω, 121 for 120Ω…
( 6 ) Item number : M
Characteristics
- Operating temperature range : -40°C to +125°C
- Shielding Type for 1.0 GHz
Test equipment
- HP-4286A
@100MHz / 500mV Max.
CMA05YT501-M 500±25% 125
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V) (AC)
CMA05YT921-M 920±25% 125
CMA05YT601-M 600±25% 125
CMA05YT801-M 800±25% 125
 9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS